



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 6714 of 2025

CHANDRA BHUSHAN RATHAUR **versus** SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELD LTD.

Order on Board

31/01/2026 amit	Ms. Anajan Banjare, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Sudhir Bajpai, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3 /SECL. Mr. Shreyansh Mehta, Panel Lawyer for the State / respondents No. 4 to 6. While dictating the order, it was felt that argument on some point is required to be heard again, therefore, list this case after a week. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
-------------------------------	---

